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    Player Color/Board Opponent
Alcorn, Rilan (LINC) ........................... W 375 Stinson, William (2.0,STPT)
Arand, Ben (LAKO) ............................ B 380 Zimpelman, Kaitlyn (1.5,NORK)
Athavale, Rohan (DRAG) ................... W 358 Hamilton, Madison (3.0,BB8)
Baldwin, Darnell (BB8) ....................... B 366 Brunner, Elizabeth (2.5,RIDG)
Bick, Samuel (STIG) .......................... W 356 Sridhar, Sarvashay (4.0,DRAG)
Bickers, Braden (LINC) ...................... W 379 Booker, Taevion (1.5,WINH)
Booker, Taevion (WINH) .................... B 379 Bickers, Braden (1.5,LINC)
Brunner, Elizabeth (RIDG) ................. W 366 Baldwin, Darnell (2.5,BB8)
Burkhardt, Chase (SEVH) .................. W 371 Kapisthalam, Shria (2.0,DRAG)
Cafferky, Tyler (PLRM) ....................... B 378 McKnight, LaDanian (1.5,MTAY)
Carter, Marie (NORK) ......................... W 382 O'Dell, Justus (1.0,ETHT)
Case, Joseph (GORK) ....................... B 372 Harris, MaKayla (2.0,BB8)
Chennamsetty, Vaahin (DRAG) ......... W 357 Hallmark, Sarah (3.0,RIDG)
Covarrubias, James (STIG) ............... W 367 Simmons, Arin (2.0,RIDG)
Dunn, Lamaria (ETHT) ....................... B 385 Endsley, Caroline (1.0,NORK)
Endsley, Caroline (NORK) ................. W 385 Dunn, Lamaria (1.0,ETHT)
Francis, Gabrielle (LINC) ................... B 388 Smith, Brooklynn (0.0,NORK)
Fromeyer, Braden (LINC) ................... W 377 Humphrey, Dakota (2.0,NORK)
Frondorf, Thomas (VILM) ................... W 374 Kelley, Clara (2.0,NORK)
Gaines, Leasha (ETHT) ..................... W 387 Mikery-Munoz, Sabina (1.0,NORK)
Ganga, Akaash (DRAG) ..................... W 355 Kannan, Pranav (4.0,DRAG)
Garcia, Gabriel (LINC) ....................... B 376 Harris, Sam (2.0,PLRM)
Gattikoppula, Bhuvandee (THWE) .... B 362 Roman, Isaiah (3.0,STIG)
Hagerman, Drew (BB8) ...................... W 363 Huggins, Sean (3.0,LAKO)
Hagerman, Luke (BB8) ...................... W 369 Ryan, Nicolas (2.0,THBK)
Hallmark, Sarah (RIDG) ..................... B 357 Chennamsetty, Vaahin (3.5,DRAG)
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Hamilton, Madison (BB8) ................... B 358 Athavale, Rohan (3.0,DRAG)
Hargrave, Robby (NORK) .................. W 383 Younkman, Braxton (1.0,THBK)
Harris, MaKayla (BB8) ........................ W 372 Case, Joseph (2.0,GORK)
Harris, Sam (PLRM) ........................... W 376 Garcia, Gabriel (2.0,LINC)
Haynes, Tim (LINC) ............................ W 360 Hines, Nolan (3.0,STIG)
Hines, Nolan (STIG) ........................... B 360 Haynes, Tim (3.0,LINC)
Huggins, Sean (LAKO) ....................... B 363 Hagerman, Drew (3.0,BB8)
Humphrey, Dakota (NORK) ............... B 377 Fromeyer, Braden (2.0,LINC)
Johnson, La'Quan (WINH) ................. W 384 Reynolds, Christian (1.0,RIDG)
Jones, Chrishawn (WINH) ................. W 389 McNamara, Bella (0.0,NORK)
Kabitsch, Eric (STIG) ......................... B 373 Love, Madison (2.0,NORK)
Kambam, Sai Vivek (OLME) .............. W 361 Nallapaty, Saketh (3.0,DRAG)
Kambam, Sathvik (OLME) ................. W 368 Partin, Cameron (2.0,MTAY)
Kannan, Pranav (DRAG) .................... B 355 Ganga, Akaash (4.0,DRAG)
Kapisthalam, Shria (DRAG) ............... B 371 Burkhardt, Chase (2.0,SEVH)
Kelley, Clara (NORK) ......................... B 374 Frondorf, Thomas (2.0,VILM)
King, Aiden (LINC) ............................. W 370 Varidireddy, Jaideep (2.0,DRAG)
Londhe, Arnav (DRAG) ...................... W 359 Teague, Nathan (3.0,SCHK)
Love, Madison (NORK) ...................... W 373 Kabitsch, Eric (2.0,STIG)
McFarland, Connor (NORK) ............... W 381 Nichols, Andrew (1.0,VILM)
McKnight, LaDanian (MTAY) ............. W 378 Cafferky, Tyler (1.5,PLRM)
McNamara, Bella (NORK) .................. B 389 Jones, Chrishawn (0.0,WINH)
Mikery-Munoz, Sabina (NORK) .......... B 387 Gaines, Leasha (1.0,ETHT)
Nallapaty, Saketh (DRAG) ................. B 361 Kambam, Sai Vivek (3.0,OLME)
Nichols, Andrew (VILM) ..................... B 381 McFarland, Connor (1.0,NORK)
Nune, Harshita (DRAG) ..................... B 364 Waver, Marshawn (3.0,MTAY)
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O'Dell, Justus (ETHT) ........................ B 382 Carter, Marie (1.0,NORK)
Partin, Cameron (MTAY) .................... B 368 Kambam, Sathvik (2.0,OLME)
Relford-Evans, Mauricia (ETHT) ........ W 386 Tallman, Jack (1.0,NORK)
Reyes, Javier (PLRM) ........................ W 365 Spencer, Megan (2.5,THBK)
Reynolds, Christian (RIDG) ................ B 384 Johnson, La'Quan (1.0,WINH)
Roman, Isaiah (STIG) ........................ W 362 Gattikoppula, Bhuvandeer (3.0,THWE)
Ryan, Nicolas (THBK) ........................ B 369 Hagerman, Luke (2.0,BB8)
Simmons, Arin (RIDG) ....................... B 367 Covarrubias, James (2.5,STIG)
Smith, Brooklynn (NORK) .................. W 388 Francis, Gabrielle (0.5,LINC)
Spencer, Megan (THBK) .................... B 365 Reyes, Javier (2.5,PLRM)
Sridhar, Sarvashay (DRAG) ............... B 356 Bick, Samuel (3.5,STIG)
Stinson, William (STPT) ..................... B 375 Alcorn, Rilan (2.0,LINC)
Tallman, Jack (NORK) ....................... B 386 Relford-Evans, Mauricia (1.0,ETHT)
Teague, Nathan (SCHK) .................... B 359 Londhe, Arnav (3.0,DRAG)
Varidireddy, Jaideep (DRAG) ............. B 370 King, Aiden (2.0,LINC)
Waver, Marshawn (MTAY) ................. W 364 Nune, Harshita (3.0,DRAG)
Younkman, Braxton (THBK) ............... B 383 Hargrave, Robby (1.0,NORK)
Zimpelman, Kaitlyn (NORK) ............... W 380 Arand, Ben (1.5,LAKO)
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